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Section Parents: 
 

Got a question?  Go to your Section Parents!  There are Section Parents for each section in the band. Each parent has at 

least one year of MHS Band program experience and can answer most any question or point you in the right direction 

for an answer.  Section Parents provide you with a “parent point of view,” and solutions for many common issues.  First 

year parents have many questions, and Section Parents are THE best source for answers and clarification.  Utilizing our 

Section Parents will make your family’s life easier.  Section Parents send out monthly emails to provide reminders of 

upcoming events.  It is important Section Parents have your best and most accurate email.  The list of Section Parents is 

included in this packet and can also be found online. 

 

 

SECTION PARENT 

Lead Section Parent Alan Simmons 
rasimmons32@yahoo.com  

682-433-7412 

Flutes 
Adam Kramer 

Abk7499@gmail.com  

817-937-1600 

Mina Kramer Mkkramer88@gmail.com  

Clarinets 

Alicia Robinson 
alicia.robinson1121@gmail.com  

817-456-4251 

Trish Sqrow 
Trishasqrow@gmail.com  

317-340-7640 

Saxophones and   
Low Reeds 

Marisela Alexander 
Marialexander1983@gmail.com  

817-913-4320 

Trumpets Christina Wiegand 
Christinadwiegand@gmail.com  

817-841-0521 

French Horns Angela Herring 
Angelajherring@gmail.com  

817-690-7200 

Trombones Troy Bell 
troybell@misdmail.org  

817-296-9073 

Euphoniums and    
Tubas 

Alan Simmons 
rasimmons32@yahoo.com  

682-433-7412 

All Percussion 
Drumline /Frontline 

Julie Dennis 
Julied@varsitytravel.com  

817-845-7898 

Tonya Barrett 
tonyabarrett@misdmail.org  

682-560-0311 

Color Guard Briana Griffith 
bgriffith5@live.com 

817-929-5201 

Band Booster           
Co-Presidents 

Kristie Butler 
kristiebutler@misdmail.org  

817-907-8752 

Rayna Smith  
smithrayna73@gmail.com  

972-824-9066 
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